
7.50 

7.50 

7.50 

7.50 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

Specialty coffee 
Irish coffee 
Brown sugar | Irish whiskey | whipped cream 

French coffee  
Grand Marnier | whipped cream 

Spanish coffee  
Tia Maria | whipped cream 

Italian coffee 
Amaretto | whipped cream 

Liquor 
Liq 43 

D.O.M. Benedictine

Amaretto 

Cointreau 

Limoncello  

Grand Marnier 

Tia Maria 

Pisang Ambon 4.00 



17.50 

17.50 

Vegetarian  
Vegetable curry  
Steamed rice | cassava crisps 

Vegetable strudel  
Light and crispy puff pastry | seasonable vegetables 

All the dishes above are served with matching vegetable garnish, 
fries (chips), salad and compote  

2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 

6.50 

7.50 

7.50 

Extra fries/chips 
Extra pepper sauce  
Extra mushroom sauce 
Extra Hollandaise sauce 
Extra white wine & dill sauce 

Dessert 
Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream 

Boerenjongens* with vanilla ice cream  
*Alcohol infused raisins

Apple pie with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream 

Fresh fruit with farmer’s yogurt 7.50 

Dubbel Dutch profiterole, chocolate mousse, vanilla ice cream and 
whipped cream         7.50 

Peanuts platter cake with vanilla ice cream 7.50 



18.75 

19.50 

Fish  
Fish stew  
With white wine & dill sauce 

Baked salmon fillet  
With Hollandaise sauce 

16.50 
Meat 
Saté ajam  
Chicken thighs | peanut sauce | seron | atjar | prawn crackers 

19.50 

18.50 

18.50 

19.50 

Pork tenderloin with mushroom-cream sauce 

Spareribs  
Garlic sauce | chili sauce 

Schnitzel DUBBEL DUTCH  
Bacon | onion | mushroom | Old Amsterdam cheese 

Veluwse duck breast 
Orange gravy 

Old Amsterdam burger 17.50 
Beef burger | bacon | onion | mushroom | tomato | pickle | Old 
Amsterdam cheese 

24.50 Black Angus steak 
Pepper sauce  

Fresh fries (chips) with a Dutch snack 6.95 



DINNER 

5.50 

11.50 

9.50 

Starters 
Farmer’s bread  
Bread | garlic butter 

Smoked salmon  
Smoked salmon | lime | dill | toast | butter 

Shrimp cocktail  
Shrimps | cocktail sauce 

Carpaccio 11.50 
Thinly sliced sirloin | pine nuts | pesto | sun dried tomatoes | Old 
Amsterdam Cheese 

9.50 

5.50 

5.50 

8.50 

6.50 

Mini ribs  
Sweet BBQ ribs 

Tomato soup 
Fresh cream | baguette 

Soup of the day 
With baguette  

Toast with fried mushrooms 

Dubbel Dutch Kids 
Dutch pancakes are served with powdered sugar and syrup 

Dutch pancake natural 
Dutch pancake with bacon 7.50 

Are you allergic to anything? We kindly ask you to let us know, as 
we take this into account!   




